
LANGUAGE NAME or CORPORATION CLASSIFICATION EMAIL TELEPHONE

ALBANIAN SHERI, VERA Qualified vgjata@yahoo.com 202-604-4213

AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE BLATTBERG, SARAH Certified siblattberg@gmail.com

AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE DIVERSIFIED SIGN 

LANGUAGE SERVICES, INC

Certified mark@diversifiedsls.com 201-214-1746

AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE FOXMILL INTERPRETING, 

INC.

Certified shannonshakely@gmail.com 978-273-0589

AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE JENKINS, AMANDA Certified pernisi@gmail.com 202-352-3425

AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE JOHNSON, SANDRA E Certified pastorsandi.johnson@gmail.com 719-491-2750

AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE LANG, CASSIE Certified cassie.a.lang@gmail.com 612-220-4787

AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE LIGHTBOURN, SUZANNE Certified SignLangTerp@aol.com

AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE LIGHTFOOT, JACQUELINE Certified jlightfoot565@gmail.com 404-483-9266

AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE MARKEL, DIANA Certified d4markel@gmail.com 240-441-9994

AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE MATHERS, CARLA Certified carla.mathers@gmail.com 240-476-0701

AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE MCCLEARY, JOSEPH Certified mcclearyj@gmail.com

AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE MCCLURE, SANDRA Certified Sandra.k.McClure@gmail.com 520-404-5204

AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE SJFRANK ENTERPRISES LLC Certified cvigear@gmail.com 410-491-9172

AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE SWAGART, TONA Certified tonaswagart@gmail.com 410-419-3189

AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE WHYNOT, LORI Certified whynotlori@gmail.com

AMHARIC AMBAYE, YONATHAN Qualified yambaye0@gmail.com 202-281-6918

mailto:vgjata@yahoo.com
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mailto:cvigear@gmail.com


AMHARIC BEKELE, AMARE Qualified amarebekele@aol.com 202-277-3691

AMHARIC GEBRE, PETER H Qualified peterhagosgebre@gmail.com 202-441-7504

AMHARIC SELAM GLOBAL 

ENTERPRISES, LLC

Qualified selam7@gmail.com 202-299-4958

AMHARIC TEKLE, HABTOM Qualified habtomtekle@yahoo.com 202-375-8568

ARABIC ABUSAM INTERPRETING 

AND TRANSLATION

Qualified bakir30@hotmail.com 703-889-0218

ARABIC BEYOND WORDS Qualified ghada@beyond-words.us 202-419-1805

ARABIC BRIDGE GROUP Qualified BridgeGroup2020@gmail.com 240-753-0114

ARABIC ELDARWISH, AYMAN Qualified aymanwish@gmail.com 703-578-4545

ARABIC THE LANGUAGE AND 

CULTURE INSTITUTE LLC

Certified missourihafid@yahoo.com 202-758-7944

ARABIC WORLDWIDE LANGUAGE 

ASSOCIATES LLC

Certified toufic.maged@gmail.com 703-624-4808

ARABIC (MOROCCAN) BRIDGE GROUP Qualified BridgeGroup2020@gmail.com 202-276-8321

ARABIC (MOROCCAN) THE LANGUAGE AND 

CULTURE INSTITUTE LLC

Qualified missourihafid@yahoo.com 202-758-7944

BENGALI ALI, MOHAMMED MANSUR Qualified mansurali@verizon.net 301-275-8130

BENGALI JAMIL, MOHAMMED Qualified jamil.mohad@gmail.com 571-201-0280

BOSNIAN LANDAY, VLATKA Certified vlatkalanday@gmail.com 202-270-0713 

BOSNIAN STANICIC, MLADEN Certified mstanicic@gmail.com 443-758-6970

CANTONESE HUTCHISON, HAIYAN Certified haiyanhutchison@gmail.com 443-636-7949

CANTONESE KNOWLES, SOO Certified linsoo@hotmail.com 240-678-9793

CANTONESE LAI, NINA Provisionally Qualified nmlai4@yahoo.com 410-905-3454

CANTONESE RAYKA, HAU YING Provisionally Qualified hauyingrayka@gmail.com 410-404-3011

CANTONESE TAN, JIAREN Certified tigermailamerica@yahoo.com 202-378-7222

CEBUANO KLUG, ESTER None esterklug@gmail.com 443-769-0909

CREOLE (HAITIAN) AVAGA LLC Certified avagaconsult@gmail.com 240-281-4526

CREOLE (HAITIAN) DUROSKA-MURRAY, REGINE Certified rduroska@gmail.com 202-368-3599

CROATIAN LANDAY, VLATKA Certified vlatkalanday@gmail.com 202-270-0713 

CROATIAN STANICIC, MLADEN Certified mstanicic@gmail.com 443-758-6970

DARI HABIBI, NINA Certified admin@nhmosaic.com 240-449-6192

mailto:BridgeGroup2020@gmail.com
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DEAF INTERPRETER APFEL, JULIANA Qualified juliana.m.apfel@gmail.com

DEAF INTERPRETER BELDON JR., JAMES Certified jimmyjr26@gmail.com

DEAF INTERPRETER DEY, LYNN Certified lynndeycdi2003@gmail.com 704-780-6428

DEAF INTERPRETER ENGLISH WIT 

SOLUTIONS,LLC

Certified margie@englishwit.com

DEAF INTERPRETER INDIGO COMMUNICATIONS Certified ellenroth77@gmail.com 773-220-7888

DEAF INTERPRETER JACKSON-WOODARD, APRIL Qualified aprjacks@gmail.com 240-485-7447

DEAF INTERPRETER MORALES, MARK Qualified markangelmorales@gmail.com 614-483-3362

DEAF INTERPRETER STECKER, ELSIE Certified interpreting@stecker.tv 720-235-0050

DUTCH OLM, LILY None lilyolm@hotmail.com

EWE ABA, KOFFI GABRIEL Qualified aimeravie@gmail.com 301-919-1832

FRENCH AVAGA LLC Certified avagaconsult@gmail.com 240-281-4526

FRENCH ABA, KOFFI GABRIEL Qualified aimeravie@gmail.com 301-919-1832

FRENCH BEYOND WORDS Qualified ghada@beyond-words.us 202-419-1805

FRENCH BRIDGE GROUP Qualified BridgeGroup2020@gmail.com 202-276-8321

FRENCH CONFERENCE 

INTERPRETATION AND 

TRANSLATION

Certified zandrowiczm@gmail.com 703-628-7965

FRENCH DUROSKA-MURRAY, REGINE Qualified rduroska@gmail.com 202-368-3599

FRENCH GOZE, ERIC Certified goze.eric@gmail.com 301-918-1793

FRENCH JESSICA GIL LLC Certified abreuj@hotmail.com 703-472-8802

FRENCH KENT, MICHAEL Qualified mgkent@aol.com 202-244-0603

FRENCH KNOBIL, NICOLAS Certified nicolas.knobil@gmail.com 571-347-0193

FRENCH OLM, LILY Qualified lilyolm@hotmail.com

FRENCH SWENSON, SONJA Provisionally Qualified sonjaswenson@gmail.com 312-719-7774

GERMAN OLM, LILY Qualified lilyolm@hotmail.com

GREEK PANTELIDIS, SIMEON Qualified pantelidissimeon@gmail.com

GREEK SPANOS, MARIA Qualified mspanos@mail.com 202-340-3920

HEBREW COHEN, MICHELLE Qualified michalfcohen@gmail.com 410-294-5254

HEBREW ECKDISH, RUTIE Qualified sogifted@gmail.com 301-340-2546

HINDI ALI, MOHAMMED Qualified mansurali@verizon.net 301-275-8130
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HINDI GUPTA, REKHA Qualified rekhargupta@yahoo.com 202-255-9917

INDONESIAN MANAN, JIMMY Qualified jimmy.manan@verizon.net 240-485-8976

ITALIAN FELACO, VITTORIO Qualified vittoriofelaco@gmail.com 202-361-3180

JAPANESE MURASAKI TRANSLATION & 

EDITING, LLC

Qualified murasaki.translation@gmail.com 917-952-9161

JAPANESE VAULES, MIKA Qualified msctvaules@rocketmail.com 301-987-7007

KOREAN AMERIKOR LANGUAGE 

SERVICES

Qualified ProKoreanLanguage@gmail.com 571-214-1806

KOREAN OH, MYUNG JA Qualified maxohinc@gmail.com 301-768-9501

KOREAN P FACTOR GROUP LLC Certified mclairechun@gmail.com

KOREAN PARK, HOE SON Qualified hoespark@yahoo.com 301-675-9731

KOREAN WHONG, JON Qualified jonwhong@gmail.com 703-399-5072

LAO KAWASAKI, TANYA None t2kawasaki@gmail.com 301-809-9413

MANDARIN CAO, MAGGIE Certified maggiecao999@gmail.com 410-236-2408

MANDARIN DRAGGEIM, ALEXANDRA Qualified alexandra.draggeim@gmail.com

MANDARIN HUTCHISON, HAIYAN Certified haiyanhutchison@gmail.com 443-636-7949

MANDARIN KNOWLES, SOO Certified linsoo@hotmail.com 240-678-9793

MANDARIN LAI, NINA Qualified nmlai4@yahoo.com 410-905-3454

MANDARIN PEI, PETER Qualified peterrpei@hotmail.com 301-943-0248

MANDARIN RAYKA, HAU YING Qualified hauyingrayka@gmail.com 410-404-3011

MANDARIN TAN, JIAREN Certified tigermailamerica@yahoo.com 202-378-7222

MANDARIN THE PRO TRANSLATION LLC Certified theprotranslation@gmail.com 502-681-8936

MANDARIN YIN, HUIFANG Certified huifang.yin@gmail.com 202-286-6099

MINA ABA, KOFFI GABRIEL Qualified aimeravie@gmail.com 301-919-1832

MONGOLIAN SANDAG, TSELMUUN Qualified zasha.sandag@gmail.com 917-412-3523

PERSIAN HABIBI, NINA Certified admin@nhmosaic.com 240-449-6192

PORTUGUESE COSTALES, RENE Provisionally Qualified renecostales@verizon.net 202-460-3775

PORTUGUESE FERON, ROBERT Qualified bobferon@gmail.com 202-297-1134

PORTUGUESE MCFADDEN, MARIA RAQUEL Provisionally Qualified mcfadden.maria@gmail.com 202-360-2736

PORTUGUESE MURPHY,HELENA Certified hcamurphy@yahoo.com 443-796-6278

PORTUGUESE ROSS, BRIAN Certified brianaross@aol.com 202-236-5709

PUNJABI GUPTA, REKHA Qualified rekhargupta@yahoo.com 202-255-9917
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RUSSIAN CHEKIN, LEONID Certified chekinls@gmail.com 202-320-0714

RUSSIAN GREENFIELD, ANGELA Certified angela.home@verizon.net 301-792-2407

RUSSIAN HENNESSEY, DINA Certified rusinterpreter@aol.com 410-206-4252

RUSSIAN LAGUTIN, STEVEN Certified lagutin_s@hotmail.com

RUSSIAN KARPOVA, MARINA Certified karpova.marina25@gmail.com 218-390-9745

RUSSIAN MKRTCHYAN, KAHREN Certified kahren.mkrtchyan@gmail.com 301-675-2979

RUSSIAN PARAMONOVA, IRINA Certified irina.paramonova@verizon.net 202-462-4031

RUSSIAN PETROSYAN, TATIANA Certified tatianapetrosyan@gmail.com 240-938-1012  

RUSSIAN SOKOLOV, YELENA Certified mail4yelena@yahoo.com 410-493-0164

RUSSIAN VOLSKY, ROMAN Certified rvolsky@nbtranslations.com 410-499-0580

SERBIAN LANDAY, VLATKA Certified vlatkalanday@gmail.com 202-270-0713 

SERBIAN STANICIC, MLADEN Certified mstanicic@gmail.com 443-758-6970

SPANISH ARTICULEX LLC Certified hola@articulex.com 703-994-8200

SPANISH BECKER, CHARLES Certified renderedright@gmail.com 240-421-6574

SPANISH DE CASTELLVI, JAIME Certified interpret2@comcast.net 703-895-8676

SPANISH CHANY GROVE DBA 

LINGUISTIC SERVICES

Certified chany9@icloud.com 540-560-2612

SPANISH CORDOVA, LILIANA Certified tortulan@yahoo.com 301-942-2571

SPANISH ENGELSBERG, BENJAMIN Certified bengelsberg@gmail.com 610-675-6609

SPANISH ESTRADA, ANGELES Certified angelesestrada998@gmail.com 703-980-7932

SPANISH FARREN, MATILDE Certified mfalc@aol.com 301-768-8969

SPANISH HILTON, TAMBER Certified tamber.hilton@languagelocus.com 520-330-4359

SPANISH JESSICA GIL LLC Certified abreuj@hotmail.com 703-472-8802

SPANISH MAP INTERNATIONAL, INC Certified maprak@yahoo.com 703-581-8368

SPANISH MARTIN, SUSANA Certified martin.sus@gmail.com 202-460-3567

SPANISH MAYES, ELIZABETH Certified lucidlanguageservices@gmail.com 505-720-3331

SPANISH MCFADDEN, MARIA RAQUEL Certified mcfadden.maria@gmail.com 202-360-2736

SPANISH PARKER, DWAYNE Certified dwayneparkerusa@yahoo.com 610-888-4211

SPANISH RINCON, SONIA Certified rinconsonia.a@gmail.com 303-704-2254

SPANISH ROBERTS, JULIAN Certified julianroberts79@gmail.com 202-997-2724

SPANISH RODRIGUEZ, EUGENIA 

RONNIE

Certified carron05@gmail.com
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SPANISH ROSS, BRIAN Certified brianaross@aol.com 202-236-5709

SPANISH SANTANGELO, SUSANA Certified susanasantangelo@gmail.com 202-441-5191

SPANISH SEGAL, GLADYS Certified Gseagull@aol.com 301-530-0845

SPANISH SWENSON, SONJA Certified sonjaswenson@gmail.com 312-719-7774

SPANISH TAPIA LUNA DE HARKNESS, 

SANDRA

Certified sandra@latinmatters.com 713-858-0010

SPANISH TAPPIA, PATRICK Certified patricktappia@gmail.com 828-489-7322

SWAHILI ABOUD, ABDUSHAKUR Qualified msankule@gmail.com 202-709-2228

SWAHILI SEMITI MAGEMBE, TINA Qualified tina.mayday7@gmail.com 240-898-5777

SWAHILI YAHUMA, ROSEBELLE Qualified ryahuma@yahoo.com 612-802-5201

TAGALOG KLUG, ESTER Qualified esterklug@gmail.com 443-769-0909

TAISHANESE LAI, NINA Qualified nmlai4@yahoo.com 410-905-3454

THAI HUYNH, JIRAPORN ANN Qualified ann.h.huynh@gmail.com

THAI KAWASAKI, TANYA Qualified t2kawasaki@gmail.com 301-809-9413

TIGRINYA GEBRE, PETER H Qualified peterhagosgebre@gmail.com 202-441-7504

TIGRINYA TEKLE, HABTOM Qualified habtomtekle@yahoo.com 202-375-8568

TIGRINYA SELAM GLOBAL 

ENTERPRISES, LLC

Qualified selam7@gmail.com 202-299-4958

TURKISH RADA, SERAP Qualified sdrada@gmail.com 202-256-6134

TURKISH TANYOL, CAGRI Qualified cagritanyol@yahoo.com.tr

UKRAINIAN GREENFIELD, ANGELA Qualified angela.home@verizon.net 301-792-2407

URDU ALI, MOHAMMED Qualified mansurali@verizon.net 301-275-8130

URDU BEU, GAITEE Certified gaiteebeu@gmail.com 202-344-9950

URDU GUPTA, REKHA Provisionally Qualified rekhargupta@yahoo.com 202-255-9917

VIETNAMESE INFOEDGE, INC Certified Mysterlite@aol.com 703-957-9025

VIETNAMESE NGUYEN, PHUONG-ANH Certified phuong.ana@gmail.com 703-864-8558

VIETNAMESE TRAN, VIVIENNE Qualified tran.mv@gmail.com 240-515-7072

VIETNAMESE VO, QUYNH-NHU Certified nhuqvo@yahoo.com 410-300-4848

VIETNAMESE VO, THANH Qualified thanhmvo@verizon.net 410-404-6433

WOLOF DIAGNE, MODY Qualified allodakar@gmail.com 703-732-7766

mailto:susanasantangelo@gmail.com
mailto:sandra@latinmatters.com
mailto:patricktappia@gmail.com
mailto:msankule@gmail.com
mailto:tina.mayday7@gmail.com
mailto:ryahuma@yahoo.com
mailto:ann.h.huynh@gmail.com
mailto:peterhagosgebre@gmail.com
mailto:habtomtekle@yahoo.com
mailto:sdrada@gmail.com
mailto:cagritanyol@yahoo.com.tr
mailto:gaiteebeu@gmail.com
mailto:Mysterlite@aol.com
mailto:phuong.ana@gmail.com
mailto:tran.mv@gmail.com
mailto:nhuqvo@yahoo.com
mailto:thanhmvo@verizon.net
mailto:allodakar@gmail.com

